Time
1:00

1:15
1:20
1:30

1:40

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

3:00

3:10

3:15
3:20

3:30

3:40
3:45

3:50

ATHLETICS SOUTH INC.

Reunion Day Program

Male
Shot Put (<7.26kg)

100m

High Jump

Albert Johnson Memorial 3000m Walk
Winner:

McDonald Family Shot Put (7.26kg)
Winner:

Tas Bevis Memorial 5000m
Winner:

Steven Knott Long Jump
Winner:

Lionel Skeggs Memorial 100m
Winner:

Discus

Max Cherry Memorial 1500m
Winner:
High Jump

1500m Mixed
Trophy Presentations

200m (mixed)

Female
Discus

High Jump

Albert Johnson Memorial 3000m Walk
Winner:

Jo Cubit Long Jump
Winner:

McDonald Family Discus
Winner:

Mandy Giblin 5000m
Winner:

Froggy Wise Memorial 100m
Winner:

Shot Put

High Jump

Max Cherry Memorial 1500m
Winner:
1500m Mixed

Trophy Presentation

200m (mixed)



