

Reunion Day Program

Time	Male	Female
1:00	Shot Put (<7.26kg)	Discus
1:15	100m	
1:20	High Jump	High Jump
1:30	Albert Johnson Memorial 3000m Walk	Albert Johnson Memorial 3000m Walk
	Winner:	Winner:
1:40	McDonald Family Shot Put (7.26kg)	
	Winner:	
1:45		Jo Cubit Long Jump
		Winner:
2:00	Tas Bevis Memorial 5000m	
	Winner:	
2:15		McDonald Family Discus
		Winner:
2:30	Steven Knott Long Jump	Mandy Giblin 5000m
	Winner:	Winner:
3:00		Froggy Wise Memorial 100m
0.40		Winner:
3:10	Lionel Skeggs Memorial 100m	
	Winner:	
3:15	Discus	Shot Put
3:20	Max Cherry Memorial 1500m	
	Winner:	High human
	High Jump	High Jump
3:30		Max Cherry Memorial 1500m
		Winner:
3:40	1500m Mixed	1500m Mixed
3:45	Trophy Presentations	Trophy Presentation
3:50	200m (mixed)	200m (mixed)

Please note that this year all trophies, for named events, will be presented at 3.45pm in the Function Centre.